
11/29/2021NCDPW B.I.D.S. Bidders List

PRIORITY RESURFACING OF VARIOUS ROADS - PHASE 7

H61587-PR7

NASSAU COUNTY

Bid Opening: 11/30/2021

Manager: Daniel Wong

(516) 571-6886

Company Name Address

Baymen Industries Ltd

27 Audrey Ave

Oyster Bay, NY 11771

516-802-3552
516-802-3553

H & L Contracting, LLC 140 Adams Ave

Suite B14

Hauppauge, NY 11788

JR CRUZ Construction

33 West Main Street

Holmdel, NJ 07733

732-290-0700
732-290-8960

Metro Paving LLC

500 Patton Avenue

West Babylon, NY 11704-1417

631-756-8038
631-694-2890

Posillico Civil, Inc.

1750 New Highway

Farmingdale, NY 11735

631-249-1872
631-249-8124

Page 1 of 2



11/29/2021NCDPW B.I.D.S. Bidders List

PRIORITY RESURFACING OF VARIOUS ROADS - PHASE 7

H61587-PR7

NASSAU COUNTY

Bid Opening: 11/30/2021

Manager: Daniel Wong

(516) 571-6886

Company Name Address

Pratt Brothers, Inc.

45 South Fourth Street

Bay Shore, NY 11706-1210

631-667-6800
631-289-3843

Rosemar Contracting, Inc.

PO Box 16

Patchogue, NY 11772

631-878-2323
631-878-2465

Page 2 of 2


